CMS – Circuit Monitoring Systems
Branch monitoring for electrical
installations
2  2CCC481002C0201 | Circuit Monitoring Systems – CMS
CMS – Circuit Monitoring Systems
Short description
Circuit Monitoring Systems (CMS) are multichannel measurement
systems for branch monitoring of electrical installations. Each

Circuit Monitoring Systems – CMS | 2CCC481002C0201 15
Circuit Monitoring System
Ordering information
Description Bbn
7612271
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
Sensors 18 mm for pro M compact & SMISSLINE installation devices with twin terminals
80 A 419202 CMS-100PS 2CCA880100R0001 0.012   1
40 A 419219 CMS-101PS 2CCA880101R0001 0.012   1
20 A 419226 CMS-102PS 2CCA880102R0001 0.012   1
Sensors 18 mm for S800 installation devices with cage terminals
80 A 426552 CMS-100S8 2CCA880124R0001 0.014   1
40 A 426569 CMS-101S8 2CCA880125R0001 0.014   1
20 A 426576 CMS-102S8 2CCA880126R0001 0.014   1
Sensors 18 mm for DIN-Rail mounting (universal use)
80 A 426583 CMS-100DR 2CCA880128R0001 0.015   1
40 A 426590 CMS-101DR 2CCA880129R0001 0.015   1
20 A 426606 CMS-102DR 2CCA880130R0001 0.015   1
Sensors 18 mm for cable mounting (universal use)
80 A 426613 CMS-100CA 2CCA880107R0001 0.011   1
40 A 426620 CMS-101CA 2CCA880108R0001 0.011   1
20 A 426637 CMS-102CA 2CCA880109R0001 0.011   1
Sensors 25 mm for S800 installation devices with cage terminals
160 A 426644 CMS-200S8 2CCA880136R0001 0.028   1
80 A 426651 CMS-201S8 2CCA880137R0001 0.028   1
40 A 426668 CMS-202S8 2CCA880138R0001 0.028   1
Sensors 25 mm for DIN-Rail mounting (universal use)
160 A 426675 CMS-200DR 2CCA880132R0001 0.030   1
80 A 426682 CMS-201DR 2CCA880133R0001 0.030   1
40 A 426699 CMS-202DR 2CCA880134R0001 0.030   1
Sensors 25 mm for cable mounting (universal use)
160 A 426705 CMS-200CA 2CCA880117R0001 0.026   1
80 A 426712 CMS-201CA 2CCA880118R0001 0.026   1
40 A 426729 CMS-202CA 2CCA880119R0001 0.026   1
Control Unit
Modbus RTU 418700 CMS-600 2CCA880000R0001 0.153   1
Energy Monitor 441609 CMS-770 2CCA688307R0001 0.295   1
Accessories
Flat cable 2 m 419233 CMS-800 2CCA880148R0001 0.017   1
Flat cable 3 m 424428 CMS-801 2CCA880149R0001 0.025   1
Connector set 419240 CMS-820 2CCA880145R0001 0.024 35
WLAN Antenna 442149 CMS-870 2CCA676620R0001 0.226   1
Kontakt
2C
C
C
48
10
02
C
02
01
Belgium
ABB ELECTRO n.v.
Hoge Wei, 27
1930 Zaventem
Belgium
Telephone +32 (0) 27 18 63 11
Telefax +32 (0) 27 18 66 66
Brasil
ABB Ltda
Av. dos Autonomistas, 1496
06020-902-Osasco-SP
Brasil
Telephone +55 (0) 80 00 14 91 11
Telefax +55 (11) 36 88 99 77
Czech Republic
ABB s.r.o.
Herspická 13
61900 Brno
Czech Republic
Telephone +420 54 31 45 50 3